
L A K E  S U P E R I O R

L A
K E

 M
I C H

I G
A N

L A K E  H U R O N

ALGER

BARAGA

C H A R L E V O I X

C H E B O Y G A N

CHIPPEWA

DELTA

DICKINSON

E M M E T

GOGEBIC

HOUGHTON

IRON

KEWEENAW

LUCE

MACKINAC

MARQUETTE

MENOMINEE

ONTONAGON

P R E S Q U E  I S L E

SCHOOLCRAFT

123

66

66

553

553

203

203

27

33

33

28

28

183

117

22

35

35

35

94

26

3838

38

221

65

65

48

26

26

88

189

134

80

185

73

119

119

14995

95

95

95

67

68

68
68

68

35

75

123

35

35

28

3232

26

26

35

28

28

28

28

28

32

32

123

123

123

94

94

94

94

28
28

26

28

107

211

123

33

69

69

69

69

64

64

64

64

28
28

28

28
28

28

28

28

28

129

129

134

134

134

77

77

77

48

48

31

45

45

45

41

41

41

41

41

8

131

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2 2

41

41

141

141

23

23

23

23

2

2

2

41

41

41

41

141

41

41

41

41

31

31

2

75

75

75

75

Ontonagon

Vanderbilt

Copper City

Millersburg

Pellston

Garden

Alanson

Detour

Posen

South Range

Lake Linden

Laurium

Calumet

Wolverine

Mackinaw City

Alpha

Boyne Falls

Lanse

Baraga

Central Lake

Ahmeek

Northport

Newberry

Ellsworth

Hillman

Chatham

Powers

Carney

Daggett

NORWAY

IRONWOOD

BESSEMER
WAKEFIELD

PETOSKEY

HARBOR SPRINGS

KINGSFORD

IRON MOUNTAIN

ESCANABA

GLADSTONE

SAULT STE MARIE

CHEBOYGAN

GAASTRA

EAST JORDAN

BOYNE CITY

MANISTIQUE

ONAWAY

ROGERS CITY

MENOMINEE

STEPHENSON

ISHPEMING
NEGAUNEE

MARQUETTE

MACKINAC ISLANDST IGNACE

CHARLEVOIX

CASPIAN

CRYSTAL FALLSIRON RIVER

ALPENA

HOUGHTON

MUNISING

HANCOCK

49790
STRONGS

49864
NAHMA

49872
PERKINS

49877
RALPH

49852
LORETTO

49722
CONWAY

49723
CROSS VILLAGE

49737
GOOD HART

49959
RAMSAY 49961

SIDNAW

49963
SOUTH RANGE

49917
COPPER CITY

49922
DOLLAR BAY

49942
KEARSARGE

49955
PAINESDALE

49964
STAMBAUGH

49903
AMASA

49915
CASPIAN

49902
ALPHA

49901
AHMEEK

49918
COPPER HARBOR

49674
OMENA

49775
POINTE AUX PINS

49833
LITTLE LAKE

49871
PALMER

49865
NATIONAL MINE

49808
BIG BAY

49863
NADEAU

49845
HARRIS

49971
WHITE PINE 49960

ROCKLAND

49929
GREENLAND

49711
BAY SHORE

49819
ARNOLD

49839
GRAND MARAIS

49826
RUMELY

49825
EBEN JUNCTION

49627
EASTPORT

49796
WALLOON LAKE

49792
TOWER

49791
TOPINABEE

49761
MULLETT LAKE

49717
BURT LAKE

49748
HULBERT

49793
TROUT LAKE

49873
Perronville

49870
Norway

49868
Newberry

49866
Negaunee

49862
Munising

49861
Michigamme

49858
Menominee

49855
Marquette

49854
Manistique

49853
Mc Millan

49849
Ishpeming

49848
Ingalls

49847
Hermansville

49841
Gwinn

49840
Gulliver

49838
Gould City

49837
Gladstone

49836
Germfask

49835
Garden

49829
Escanaba

49827
Engadine

49822
Deerton

49821
Daggett

49820
Curtis

49818
Cornell

49817
Cooks

49816
Chatham

49815
Channing

49814
Champion

49812
Carney

49807
Bark River

49806
Au Train

49802
Kingsford

49801
Iron Mountain

49799
Wolverine

49795
Vanderbilt

49788
Kincheloe

49783
Sault Ste. Marie

49782
St. James

49781
St. Ignace

49780
Rudyard

49779
Rogers City

49777
Presque Isle

49776
Posen

49775
Pointe Aux Pins

49770
Petoskey

49769
Pellston

49768
Paradise

49765
Onaway

49760
Moran

49759
Millersburg

49755
Levering

49753
Lachine

49751
Johannesburg

49749
Indian River

49746
Hillman

49745
Hessel

49744
Herron

49743
Hawks

49740
Harbor Springs

49736
Goetzville

49735
Gaylord

49730
Elmira

49729
Ellsworth

49728
Eckerman

49727
East Jordan

49726
Drummond Island

49725
Detour Village

49724
Dafter

49721
Cheboygan

49719
Cedarville

49718
Carp Lake

49716
Brutus

49715
Brimley

49713
Boyne Falls

49712
Boyne City

49709
Atlanta

49707
Alpena

49706
Alanson

49705
Afton

49670
Northport

49654
Leland

49653
Lake Leelanau

49648
Kewadin 49622

Central Lake
49615
Bellaire

49883
Seney

49762
Naubinway

49884
Shingleton

49885
Skandia

49886
Spalding

49887
Stephenson

49892
Vulcan

49893
Wallace

49894
Wells

49895
Wetmore

49896
Wilson

49905
Atlantic Mine

49908
Baraga

49910
Bergland

49911
Bessemer

49912
Bruce Crossing

49913
Calumet

49916
Chassell

49919
Covington

49920
Crystal Falls

49925
Ewen

49927
Gaastra

49930
Hancock

49935
Iron River

49938
Ironwood

49945
Lake Linden

49946
L’Anse

49947
Marenisco

49948
Mass City

49950
Mohawk

49952
Nisula

49953
Ontonagon

49958
Pelkie 49962

Skanee

49965
Toivola

49967
Trout Creek

49968
Wakefield

49969
Watersmeet

49970
Watton

49701
Mackinaw City

49891
Trenary

49921
Dodgeville

49931
Houghton

49834
Foster City

49710
Barbeau

49752
Kinross

49757
Mackinac Island

49774
Pickford

49831
Felch

49805
Allouez

49720
Charlevoix

49880
Rock

49879
Republic

49878
Rapid River

49876
Quinnesec

49881
Sagola

49874
Powers

Bruce Crossing

Bergland

White Pine

Good Hart

Covington

Seney

Skandia

Rudyard

Eckerman

Paradise

Trenary

Shingleton

Grand Marais

Lachine

Copper Harbor

Eagle River

Cedarville

Naubinway

Watersmeet

Indian River

Source: Michigan Geographic Framework v8a

0 2512.5
Miles

Scale Bar for Main Map Only

26

26

26

203

203

41

41

41

41

49963
SOUTH
RANGE

49917
COPPER
CITY

49922
DOLLAR
BAY

49942
KEARSARGE

49955
PAINESDALE

49901
AHMEEK

49905
Atlantic

Mine

49913
Calumet

49916
Chassell

49930
Hancock

49945
Lake

Linden

49950
Mohawk

49921
Dodgeville

49931
Houghton

49805
Allouez

See Houghton-Hancock-Calumet Area Inset

This is not an official map and provided for general reference only. Each user of this map is responsible for determining its suitability for his or her
intended use or purpose. Any reliance on the information contained herein is at the user�s own risk. The State of Michigan assumes no liability
whatsoever for any errors, omissions, or inaccuracies contained in the information provided

Please note these ZIP Code boundaries are approximate. They do not  coincide with US Census Bureau ZIP Code Tabulation Area (ZCTA) boundaries. 
The US Postal Service administers ZIP Codes and should be contacted for further information.
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